
 ADA July Jubilee 1 
 Ring Steward's "Order of Go" 
Saturday, July 9, 2022 Ring:  
Time Entry # Rider Horse Class Term Hold 
9:00 AM 457 Sabrieta Holland Knik River Krypton 200  Training Level Test 1 Open 
9:07 AM 450 Tarin Thomas Evans DoReMi 200  Training Level Test 1 Open 
9:14 AM 438 Ruth Spees Frederik BP33 200  Training Level Test 1 AA 
9:21 AM 460 heidi glenn Heart Breaker 200  Training Level Test 1 JR 
9:28 AM 440 Killian Deano minute minuet 200  Training Level Test 1 JR 
9:35 AM 449 lillian oshesky Golden Rule 200  Training Level Test 1 JR 
9:42 AM 450 Tarin Thomas Evans DoReMi 200  Training Level Test 1 JR 
9:49 AM 420 Hannah Sandstrom Butte's Golden Hombre 201  Training Level Test 2 AA 
9:57 AM 458 April Cantrell Cazadora Del Milagro 202  Training Level Test 3 Open 
10:04 AM 365 Lynda Plettner Perseus 202  Training Level Test 3 Open 
10:11 AM 444 Lauren Eaton Kayleigh Dracarys 202  Training Level Test 3 Open 
10:18 AM 446 Avery Luff Blast Off 202  Training Level Test 3 JR 
10:25 AM 460 heidi glenn Heart Breaker 202  Training Level Test 3 JR 
10:32 AM 449 lillian oshesky Golden Rule 202  Training Level Test 3 JR 
10:39 AM break ***Break***  
10:47 AM 420 Hannah Sandstrom Butte's Golden Hombre 202  Training Level Test 3 AA 
10:54 AM 447 Kim Kennedy Dare to Dance 202  Training Level Test 3 AA 
11:01 AM 438 Ruth Spees Frederik BP33 202  Training Level Test 3 AA 
11:08 AM 456 Janet Mulder Prins From Arctic Arrow 203  First Level Test 1 Open 
11:15 AM 458 April Cantrell Cazadora Del Milagro 203  First Level Test 1 Open 
11:22 AM 363 Lillie bullock Dulcet 204  First Level Test 2 Open 
11:29 AM 437 Lauren Eaton Lueur Du Soleil 204  First Level Test 2 Open 
11:37 AM break ***Break***  
11:45 AM 389 Anke Knapp Le Vemmion 205  First Level Test 3 Open 
11:53 AM 456 Janet Mulder Prins From Arctic Arrow 205  First Level Test 3 Open 
12:01 PM 412 Lauren Eaton Legacy RL 205  First Level Test 3 Open 
12:09 PM 365 Lynda Plettner Perseus 205  First Level Test 3 Open 
12:17 PM 459 Mary Dallas Allen Viva La Vida 203  First Level Test 1 AA 
12:24 PM 442 Marcia Beck St Knik's Quarteto 203  First Level Test 1 AA 
12:31 PM 455 Bronte Beck Geronimo 206  Second Level Test 1 JR 
12:38 PM lunch ***Break***  
1:23 PM 442 Marcia Beck St Knik's Quarteto 205  First Level Test 3 AA 
1:31 PM 404 Pamela Hodgson Rocero SVS 205  First Level Test 3 AA 
1:39 PM 459 Mary Dallas Allen Viva La Vida 205  First Level Test 3 AA 
1:47 PM 428 Hilary Starzynski Zena 205  First Level Test 3 AA 
1:55 PM 455 Bronte Beck Geronimo 207  Second Level Test 2 JR 
2:03 PM 389 Anke Knapp Le Vemmion 208  Second Level Test 3 Open 
2:11 PM 406 Colleen Gelvin Falcor 211  Third or Fourth Level Test 3 Open 
2:20 PM 451 Killian Deano Romeo 211  Third or Fourth Level Test 3 Junior 
2:28 PM 453 Lucy Stone Mister Winston 213  USDF Intro Level Test A JR 
2:34 PM 452 adelie petrone Watch Doc Fool Ya 213  USDF Intro Level Test A JR 
2:40 PM 454 mason deano Topanga 213  USDF Intro Level Test A JR 
2:46 PM break ***Break***  
2:55 PM 416 Lauren Eaton Ducati Diavel 212  FEI Level Test of Choice Open 
3:04 PM 406 Colleen Gelvin Falcor 212  FEI Level Test of Choice Open 
3:13 PM 443 August Axtell Kayleigh Dracarys 213  USDF Intro Level Test A SR 
3:19 PM 340 Mia Mulder Skjomi From Tolt Away 221  Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Junior 
3:26 PM 454 mason deano Topanga 214  USDF Intro Level Test B JR 
3:32 PM 453 Lucy Stone Mister Winston 214  USDF Intro Level Test B JR 
3:38 PM 452 adelie petrone Watch Doc Fool Ya 214  USDF Intro Level Test B JR 
3:44 PM 443 August Axtell Kayleigh Dracarys 214  USDF Intro Level Test B SR 
3:50 PM 375 Saydie Carter Khaleesi Mother of Dragons 215  USDF Intro Level Test C Junior 
 
3:56 PM 340 Mia Mulder Skjomi From Tolt Away 222  Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Junior 
4:03 PM break ***Break***  
4:18 PM 446 Avery Luff Blast Off 219  Prix Caprilli Training Open 
4:25 PM 366 Linda Kelley Forest Fire N Ice 219  Prix Caprilli Training Open 
4:32 PM 379 Elinor Harrington Winnifred 219  Prix Caprilli Training Open 
4:39 PM break ***Break***  
4:49 PM 404 Pamela Hodgson Rocero SVS 220  Prix Caprilli First Level Open 
4:55 PM 437 Lauren Eaton Lueur Du Soleil 205  First Level, Test 3, Open (Rider Conflict) 


